1_05000026665

(Re	equestor's	Name)	
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ac	ldress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zi	p/Phone :	//
PICK-UP			MAIL
(Ви	ısiness Er	ntity Name)
(Do	ocument N	lumber)	
Certified Copies	Ce	tificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Offi	cer:	
Nam e Availabili ty			
Document Examiner	DCC Office	Use Only	
Updater	DCC.	•	
Uodater Verifyer	DCC	1	
kcknowledgement	DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	DCC		



300055888243

06/09/05--01012--005 **25.00

FILED 1005 JUN -9 P 2: 46 SECRETARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	ation Section		-		
Divisio	n of Corporations				
SUBJECT: MA	AURICIO MOLANO LLC	-		. er elengene	
	(Name of	Limited Liability	Company)		, -
The enclosed An	ticles of Amendment and fee(s) are s	submitted for fili	207		
The enclosed Ai	ncies of Amenament and rec(s) are s	submitted for min	15.		
Please return all	correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the followi	ng:		
	MAURICIO MOLANO				
		(Name of Person)		,	
	MAURICIO MOLANO LLC		**		
		(Firm/Company)			. r
	• • •			•	
832	SUNFLOWER CIRCLE		en en men en la la desentación.		
	75	(Address)	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- TH. 7	
					,
	WESTON, FL. 33327	-			
		ity/State and Zip C	ode)		4.2
	(3)				
				_4	
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		PS E	
				S6 CRET IN	
MAUR	ICIO MOLANO	at (754		-
	(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephore Trumber	
				mo T	
				FES	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:			유국)
2 \$25.00 Filing F	_	☐ \$55.00 F	Sling Foe &	□ \$60.00 Filing F	<u>-</u>
v \$25.00 ruing r	Fee		ed Copy	Certificate of Status	& &
			onal copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy	
				(additional copy is	enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MAURICIO MOLANO LLC

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on MARCH 17, 2005 and assigned document number L05000026665 SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company: The street address of the principal office of the LLC is: 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston, FL.33327 The name and address of the registered agent is: MAURICIO MOLANO 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston FL 33327 The name and address of the managing members/managers are: Title: MGRM Mauricio Molano. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL 33327 Title: MGRM Nohora I Rodríguez. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL. 33327 Dated June 6 AURICIO MOLANO Typed or printed page of stages.		(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
The name and address of the registered agent is: MAURICIO MOLANO 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston FL 33327 The name and address of the registered agent is: MAURICIO MOLANO 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston FL 33327 The name and address of the managing members/managers are: Title: MGRM Mauricio Molano. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL 33327 Title: MGRM Nohora I Rodríguez. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL. 33327 Dated Dated June 6 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MAURICIO MOLANO		The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were a		limited
The name and address of the registered agent is: MAURICIO MOLANO 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston FL 33327 The name and address of the managing members/managers are: Title: MGRM Mauricio Molano. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL 33327 Title: MGRM Nohora I Rodriguez. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL. 33327 Dated June 6 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MAURICIO MOLANO	The street addre	ess of the principal office of the LLC is: 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston, FL.3332	7	
MAURICIO MOLANO 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston FL 33327 The name and adress of the managing members/managers are: Title: MGRM Mauricio Molano. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL 33327 Title: MGRM Nohora I Rodríguez. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL. 33327 Dated June 6 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MAURICIO MOLANO	The mailing adr	ess of the LLC is: 832 Sunflower Circle. Weston, FL. 33327		
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member MAURICIO MOLANO	MAURICIO 832 Sunflo The name and a Title: MGR Maur Title: MGR Noho	MOLANO Diver Circle. Weston FL 33327 Endress of the managing members/managers are: M Indicio Molano. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL 33327 M Indicio Rodriguez. 832 Sunflower Cr. Weston, FL. 33327	mo	
	Dated June	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		-
A YOUR OF DEBRUG TRAIL OF AISTICL		MAURICIO MOLANO Typed or printed name of signee	<u> </u>	-

Filing Fee: \$25.00